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ATT Szlancsik Attila szlancsik@eik.bme.hu Dr. Orbulov Imre Norbert orbulov@eik.bme.hu IV/2 1

ATT Leveles Borbála levelesb@gmail.com Orbulov Imre Norbert orbulov@eik.bme.hu ÚNKP 1

PT Forintos Norbert András forintosn@pt.bme.hu Dr. Czigány Tibor czigany@eik.bme.hu IV/2 1

PT Litauszki Katalin litauszkik@pt.bme.hu Dr. Kmetty Ákos kmetty@pt.bme.hu IV/2 1

PT Praveen Kannan Rajamani rajamani@pt.bme.hu Dr. Kovács József Gábor kovacs@pt.bme.hu IV/2 1

PT Takács László takacsl@pt.bme.hu Dr. Szabó Ferenc szabof@pt.bme.hu III/2 1

PT Magyar Balázs magyarb@pt.bme.hu Dr. Szebényi Gábor szebenyi@pt.bme.hu III/2 2

PT Pirityi Dávid Zoltán pirityid@pt.bme.hu Dr. Bárány Tamás barany@pt.bme.hu III/2 2

PT Semperger Orsolya sempergero@pt.bme.hu Dr. Suplicz András suplicz@pt.bme.hu III/2 2

PT Vermes Brúnó György vermesb@pt.bme.hu Dr. Czigány Tibor czigany@eik.bme.hu III/2 2

PT Litauszki Katalin litauszkik@pt.bme.hu Dr. Kmetty Ákos kmetty@pt.bme.hu ÚNKP 2

PT Fris Dorottya Réka frisdorottya@freemail.hu Szabó Ferenc szabof@pt.bme.hu ÚNKP 2

MM Molnár Csenge Andrea csenge.molnar@mm.bme.hu Dr. Insperger Tamás insperger@mm.bme.hu III/2 3

MM Vizi Máté Benjámin vizimatebenjamin@gmail.com Dr. Stépán Gábor stepan@mm.bme.hu III/2 3

MM Iklódi Zsolt iklodi.zs@gmail.com Dr. Dombóvári Zoltán dombovari@mm.bme.hu ÚNKP 3

MOGI Nagy Balázs nagybalazs@mogi.bme.hu Dr. Korondi Péter korondi@mogi.bme.hu III/2 3

MOGI Balog Boldizsár Zsolt balog.boldi@gmail.com Dr. Nyiri Gábor nyiri@koki.hu ÚNKP 3

EGR Csemány Dávid Béla csemany.david@gmail.com Dr. Józsa Viktor jozsa@energia.bme.hu III/2 4

EGR Urbán András urban@energia.bme.hu Dr. Józsa Viktor jozsa@energia.bme.hu IV/2 4

EGR Gergely László Zsolt gergelylszlo@gmail.com Szilágyi Artúr szilagyi@energia.bme.hu ÚNKP 4

ÉPGET Kovács Helga kovacshelga96@gmail.com Dr. Horváth Miklós horvath@epgep.bme.hu ÚNKP 4

GT3 Fazekas Bálint balintfazekas9@gmail.com Dr. Goda Tibor Goda.Tibor@gt3.bme.hu ÚNKP 4

GTT Balázs Barnabás Zoltán balazs@manuf.bme.hu Dr. Takács Márton tm@manuf.bme.hu IV/2 5

GTT Szaller Ádám szaller@manuf.bme.hu Dr. Kádár Botond kadar.botond@sztaki.hu III/2 5

GT3 Fazekas Bálint fazekas.balint@gt3.bme.hu Dr. Goda Tibor Goda.Tibor@gt3.bme.hu IV/2 5

GT3 Orosz Ákos orosz.akos@gt3.bme.hu Dr. Tamás Kornél tamas.kornel@gt3.bme.hu III/2 5

GTT Balázs Barnabás Zoltán balazs@manuf.bme.hu Dr. Takács Márton tm@manuf.bme.hu ÚNKP 5

GTT Poór Dániel István poordanielistvan@gmail.com Dr. Geier Norbert geier@manuf.bme.hu ÚNKP 5

HDR Csippa Benjamin Dávid bcsippa@hds.bme.hu Dr. Paál György paal@hds.bme.hu IV/2 6

HDR Hajgató Gergely ghajgato@hds.bme.hu Dr. Paál György paal@hds.bme.hu III/2 6

HDR Wéber Richárd rweber@hds.bme.hu Dr. Hős Csaba cshos@hds.bme.hu IV/2 6

HDR Wéber Richárd rweber@hds.bme.hu Dr. Hős Csaba cshos@hds.bme.hu ÚNKP 6

HDR Plavecz Lambert plaveczlambert@gmail.com Dr. Hegedűs Ferenc fhegedus@hds.bme.hu ÚNKP 6
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